
 

WEEKLY CLASSES 2022-23 CALENDAR 
Revised 7/5/22 

 
 

FALL 2022 6-WEEK SESSION 
 

Monday, October 17-Saturday October22 
 
Monday, October 24-Saturday, October 29 
 
Monday, October 31-Saturday, November 5 
 
Monday, November 7-Saturday, November 12 
 
Monday, November 14-Saturday, November 19 
 

THANKSGIVING BREAK 
 
Monday, November 28-Saturday, December 3 
 
 
 

SPRING 2023 6-WEEK SESSION 
 
 
 
Monday, January 23-Saturday, January 28 
 
Monday, January 30-Saturday, February 4 
 
Monday, February 6-Saturday, February 11 
 

4 WEEK BREAK 
 
Monday, March 6-Saturday, March 11 
 
Monday, March 13-Saturday, March 18 
 
Monday, March 20-Saturday, March 25 

 
 
FALL SESSION #1 
 
FALL SESSION #2 
 
FALL SESSION #3 
 
FALL SESSION #4 
 
FALL SESSION #5 
 
 
 
FALL SESSION #6 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
SPRING SESSION #1 
 
SPRING SESSION #2 
 
SPRING SESSION #3 
 
 
 
SPRING SESSION #4 
 
SPRING SESSION #5 
 
SPRING SESSION #6 

 


